

2024-2025 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

4760 Thornton Avenue Fremont, CA 94536 510-744-2241 fremontchristian.com

New Student Fees

Additional Fees

Application Fee (non-refundable*)	\$500	One-time fee for new students paid online at the time of application
Registration Fee (non-refundable*)	\$550	Due and payable within five (5) business days of acceptance. Must be paid before an I-20 will be issued. Includes the technology fee.
Transcript Evaluation Fee	\$300	Required for any high school student who begins at FCS after their first semester of 9th grade. FCS will have foreign transcripts evaluated based on the guidelines of the U.S. National Council for the Evaluation of Foreign Educational Credentials. Evaluated transcripts will be used for class ranking, school awards, and college admissions.
		Families will receive an official copy and instructions on how to obtain additional copies.
High School Retreat	\$375	Grades 9–12 only
Annual Tuition (non-refundable*)	\$33,700	Due within five (5) working days of acceptance. For new students, full tuition is due before an I-20 will be issued.
		Fee includes textbooks, international college advising, medical insurance, most on-campus testing.
Homestay	\$25,000	Due by May 1, or with tuition if acceptance is after May 1.
		Host families are available only to students 14 years or older. Junior high students may live with an approved family member. Elementary school students are required to live with at least one parent. All homestay applicants must complete an FCS

Fee includes room and board, and transportation to and from all school events.

Uniforms, classroom supplies, some school activities, clubs, teams, photos, and yearbooks may require additional fees.

*Non-refundable means that Fremont Christian will not refund any amounts paid even if your family member does not ultimately enroll in a program, does not complete enrollment, attend a program, withdraws from a program, or otherwise. Non-refundable also means all amounts paid are non-transferable; therefore, payments cannot be transferred to another individual, other program, or other school year.

Returning Student Fees

Registration Fee (non-refundable*)	\$550	Due by February 17. Includes the technology fee. Paid when the enrollment packet is submitted online.
High School Retreat	\$350	Grade 9–12 only
Annual Tuition (non-refundable*)	\$33,700	Due in full by May 1 or a late fee of \$500 will be charged each month.
		Includes textbooks, international college advising, medical insurance, most on-campus testing.
Homestay	\$25,000	Due by May 1.
		Host families are available only to students 14 years or older. Junior high students may live with an approved family member.

Host families are available only to students 14 years or older. Junior high students may live with an approved family member. Elementary school students are required to live with at least one parent. All homestay applicants must complete an FCS Homestay Student Application and an FCS Homestay Permission for Care and Release form.

Includes room and board, and transportation to and from all school events.

Additional Fees

Uniforms, classroom supplies, some school activities, clubs, teams, photos, and yearbooks may require additional fees.

^{*}Non-refundable means that Fremont Christian will not refund any amounts paid even if your family member does not ultimately enroll in a program, does not complete enrollment, attend a program, withdraws from a program or otherwise. Non-refundable also means all amounts paid are non-transferable, therefore payments cannot be transferred to another individual, other program or other school year.